Joint Meeting of the Boards Thursday, July 18, 2024 Lillie M. Evans Library, 7:00pm

The semi-annual joint meeting of the Lillie M. Evans Library District Board of Trustees, the Board of Trustees of the Village of Princeville, the Board of Education of Princeville Community Unit School District #326, and the Akron-Princeville Fire Protection District will be held in the large meeting room located at the library. The purpose of the joint meeting is the communication of plans for our community. The public is welcome and encouraged to attend. This meeting will be available through Zoom (link below).

Board of Education, Princeville School District 326 Board of Trustees, Lillie M. Evans Library District Board of Trustees, Akron-Princeville Fire District Board of Trustees, Village of Princeville

Agenda

- A. Welcome- Jeff Troutman, President, Village of Princeville
- B. Roll Call of Boards
- C. Introduction of Library Board and Remarks
- D. Introduction of School Board and Remarks
- E. Introduction of Fire Board and Remarks
- F. Introduction of Village Board and Remarks
- G. Princeville Civic Association Comments
- H. Public Comments

Next Meeting: Thursday, January 16, 2025

To join this meeting by Zoom,

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81932921700?pwd=b6cTo2cRVcOHcbXbfh1lKyRgWJBo2U.1

Meeting ID: 819 3292 1700

Passcode: dEag5n +1 309 205 3325 US

Meeting ID: 819 3292 1700

Passcode: 333672